University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
6th Merit List on (19 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food
Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 20-12-2022 (Tuesday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 22-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 AIZAH NOOR MUKHTAR ALI 10496  1/5/2004  91.209
2 MUHAMMAD ASJID RIAZ ;"AL\’/"E'ADMMAD RIAZ 14436  1/7/2003  91.1817
MIAN MUHAMMAD
3 ABEER KAMRAN AN AT 4947 4/13/2004 91.1636
4 M AHMAD JAVAID M JAVAID 19255  11/27/2003 91.1272
5  AIMAN ISHFAQ ISHFAQ ALI 18936  5/4/2004  91.0999
6  MUBASHIR AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD 20112 7/20/2002 91.0818
7 MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL rQUB'LALMMAD JAFAR 5994 4/5/2001  91.0726
8  RIDA JANNAT ABDUL MAJEED 6973 3/22/2005 91.0635
9 FIZZAH AHMAD AHMAD ALI ABID 7320 3/29/2003 91.0545

HAFIZ ABAID UR
10 SOVEBA ABAID e 20344  4/28/2004 91.0545
11 AREEBA MUBEEN SAJID MAHMOOD 19642  2/1/2004  91.0363

12 FILZAH MALIK MUHAMMAD SOHANRA 7279 8/16/2004 91.0363
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MUHAMMAD AFNAN NASIR
AROOSA FATIMA

AABIA HAROON

AMINA MAQSOOD

ARMISH ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR
HAYEQA BATOOL

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

ABDUR RAFAY
MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI

FARYAL ALAM
MUHAMMAD JAZIB ALI
SOHAIMA-UZ-ZAHEER

AREESHA SARFRAZ
SHEHAR BANO
QURAT UL AIN
AREEBA MUNIR
ZESHAN ALI

MANAL FATIMA

MIAN MOHSIN ALI
FATIMA ASLAM
ZOHAIB HASSAN

HAFSA NAEEDM

MEHAR NASIR FARID
NASIR ZAMAN
HAROON RASHID
MAQSOOD AHMAD

ZAHOOR AHMED
SUKHERA

MUHAMMAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MAJEED

FARZAND ALI
KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER
PAHORE

GHULAM DASTGEER

ZAHEER AHMAD
ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
ZAFAR SHAHZAD
ABRAR HUSSAIN
MUNIR AHMAD SHAHIN
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
ALI

SHAUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SIBGHA TULLAH

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
KHALID

736

6658
8892
7932

243

4562
20010

2959

3612
12814

19129
8885
13197

5590
7871
21585
5478
20293

11363

9907
7283
9997

12746

10/25/2004
7/10/2004
6/17/2004
9/24/2004

7/31/2005

2/3/2004
5/15/2005

5/25/2005

11/17/2003
5/3/2001

5/23/2003
2/18/2003
9/22/2004

4/1/2005
12/13/2003
6/10/2004
8/19/2003
4/8/2004

8/19/2004

11/9/2005
4/24/2004
8/14/2005

9/12/2003

91.0363
91.0272
91.0181
91.009

91.009

90.9999
90.9908

90.9818

90.9817
90.9726

90.9544
90.9363
90.8545

90.8453
90.8363
90.8181
90.7908
90.7908

90.7908

90.7817
90.7635
90.7635

90.7363

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



