

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (19 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 20-12-2022 (Tuesday) .
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **22-12-2022** (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	AIZAH NOOR	MUKHTAR ALI	10496	1/5/2004	91.209
2	MUHAMMAD ASJID RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ JAVED	14436	1/7/2003	91.1817
3	ABEER KAMRAN	MIAN MUHAMMAD KAMRAN SAIF	4947	4/13/2004	91.1636
4	M AHMAD JAVAID	M JAVAID	19255	11/27/2003	91.1272
5	AIMAN ISHFAQ	ISHFAQ ALI	18936	5/4/2004	91.0999
6	MUBASHIR AHMAD	BASHIR AHMAD	20112	7/20/2002	91.0818
7	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD JAFAR IQBAL	5994	4/5/2001	91.0726
8	RIDA JANNAT	ABDUL MAJEED	6973	3/22/2005	91.0635
9	FIZZAH AHMAD	AHMAD ALI ABID	7320	3/29/2003	91.0545
10	SOVEBA ABAID	HAFIZ ABAID UR REHMAN	20344	4/28/2004	91.0545
11	AREEBA MUBEEN	SAJID MAHMOOD	19642	2/1/2004	91.0363
12	FILZAH MALIK	MUHAMMAD SOHANRA	7279	8/16/2004	91.0363

MUHAMMAD AFNAN NASIR AROOSA FATIMA	MEHAR NASIR FARID	736	10/25/2004	91.0363
ADOOCA FATIMA			10/23/2001	71.0303
AROUSA FATIMA	NASIR ZAMAN	6658	7/10/2004	91.0272
AABIA HAROON	HAROON RASHID	8892	6/17/2004	91.0181
AMINA MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	7932	9/24/2004	91.009
ARMISH ZAHOOR	ZAHOOR AHMED SUKHERA	243	7/31/2005	91.009
MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR	MUHAMMAD EJAZ	4562	2/3/2004	90.9999
HAYEQA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	20010	5/15/2005	90.9908
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	MUHAMMAD ZAHID MAJEED	2959	5/25/2005	90.9818
ABDUR RAFAY	FARZAND ALI	3612	11/17/2003	90.9817
MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI	KHADIM HUSSAIN	12814	5/3/2001	90.9726
FARYAL ALAM	MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER PAHORE	19129	5/23/2003	90.9544
MUHAMMAD JAZIB ALI	GHULAM DASTGEER	8885	2/18/2003	90.9363
SOHAIMA-UZ-ZAHEER	ZAHEER AHMAD ARSHAD	13197	9/22/2004	90.8545
AREESHA SARFRAZ	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	5590	4/1/2005	90.8453
SHEHAR BANO	ZAFAR SHAHZAD	7871	12/13/2003	90.8363
QURAT UL AIN	ABRAR HUSSAIN	21585	6/10/2004	90.8181
AREEBA MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD SHAHIN	5478	8/19/2003	90.7908
ZESHAN ALI	ZULFIQAR ALI	20293	4/8/2004	90.7908
MANAL FATIMA	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI	11363	8/19/2004	90.7908
MIAN MOHSIN ALI	SHAUKAT ALI	9907	11/9/2005	90.7817
FATIMA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	7283	4/24/2004	90.7635
ZOHAIB HASSAN	SIBGHA TULLAH	9997	8/14/2005	90.7635
HAFSA NAEEDM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHALID	12746	9/12/2003	90.7363
	AABIA HAROON AMINA MAQSOOD ARMISH ZAHOOR MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR HAYEQA BATOOL MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ABDUR RAFAY MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI FARYAL ALAM MUHAMMAD JAZIB ALI SOHAIMA-UZ-ZAHEER AREESHA SARFRAZ SHEHAR BANO QURAT UL AIN AREEBA MUNIR ZESHAN ALI MANAL FATIMA MIAN MOHSIN ALI FATIMA ASLAM ZOHAIB HASSAN	AABIA HAROON AMINA MAQSOOD AMINA MAQSOOD ARMISH ZAHOOR  ARMISH ZAHOOR  ARMISH ZAHOOR  ARMISH ZAHOOR  MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR  MUHAMMAD EJAZ  HAYEQA BATOOL  MUHAMMAD IQBAL  MUHAMMAD ZAHID  MAJEED  ABDUR RAFAY  MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI  FARYAL ALAM  MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER  PAHORE  MUHAMMAD JAZIB ALI  GHULAM DASTGEER  ZAHEER AHMAD  ARSHAD  AREESHA SARFRAZ  SHEHAR BANO  QURAT UL AIN  AREEBA MUNIR  ZESHAN ALI  MANAL FATIMA  MIAN MOHSIN ALI  FATIMA ASLAM  MUHAMMAD NAEEM  MUHAMMAD NAEEM  MUHAMMAD NAEEM  MUHAMMAD ASLAM  ZOHAIB HASSAN  SIBGHA TULLAH  MUHAMMAD NAEEM	AABIA HAROON AMINA MAQSOOD AMINA MAQSOOD AMISH ZAHOOR ARMISH ZAHOOR ARMISH ZAHOOR  MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR HAYEQA BATOOL MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ABDUR RAFAY MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI FARYAL ALAM MUHAMMAD JAZIB ALI SOHAIMA-UZ-ZAHEER AREESHA SARFRAZ SHEHAR BANO QURAT UL AIN AREEBA MUNIR ZESHAN ALI MIAN MOHSIN ALI FATIMA ASLAM AMISHOO AMAQSOOD AHMAD 7932 ZAHOOR AHMED SUKHERA MUHAMMAD EJAZ 4562 HUHAMMAD IQBAL 20010 MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER 19129 PAHORE BROW BROW ARSHAD ARSHAD BROW BROW BROW ASSA BROW ANAL FATIMA MUNIR AHMAD SHAHIN BATOR BROW BROW BROW ASSA BROW BROW BROW BROW BROW BROW BROW BROW	AABIA HAROON       HAROON RASHID       8892       6/17/2004         AMINA MAQSOOD       MAQSOOD AHMAD       7932       9/24/2004         ARMISH ZAHOOR       ZAHOOR AHMED SUKHERA       243       7/31/2005         MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR       MUHAMMAD EJAZ       4562       2/3/2004         HAYEQA BATOOL       MUHAMMAD IQBAL       20010       5/15/2005         MUHAMMAD HASNAIN       MUHAMMAD ZAHID       2959       5/25/2005         ABDUR RAFAY       FARZAND ALI       3612       11/17/2003         MUHAMMAD BASIT ALI       KHADIM HUSSAIN       12814       5/3/2001         FARYAL ALAM       MUHAMMAD ALAM SHER PAHORE       19129       5/23/2003         MUHAMMAD JAZIB ALI       GHULAM DASTGEER       8885       2/18/2003         SOHAIMA-UZ-ZAHEER       ARSHAD       13197       9/22/2004         AREESHA SARFRAZ       MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ       5590       4/1/2005         SHEHAR BANO       ZAFAR SHAHZAD       7871       12/13/2003         QURAT UL AIN       ABRAR HUSSAIN       21585       6/10/2004         AREEBA MUNIR       MUNIR AHMAD SHAHIN       5478       8/19/2003         ZESHAN ALI       ZULFIQAR ALI       20293       4/8/2004         MANAL FATIMA <td< td=""></td<>

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee